
Robust track results — Queensland University of Technology

Summary Statistics
Run ID topic01
Run Description: Automatic run, description only
Total number retrieved 47255
Total relevant 6561
Total relevant retrieved 1301
MAP 0.0284
Geometric MAP 0.0016

Document Level Averages
Precision

At 5 docs 0.0880
At 10 docs 0.0960
At 15 docs 0.0973
At 20 docs 0.0970
At 30 docs 0.0907
At 100 docs 0.0698
At 200 docs 0.0552
At 500 docs 0.0360
At 1000 docs 0.0260
R-Precision
Exact 0.0553

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

Recall

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

P
re

ci
si

on

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

Difference from median in average precision per topic
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Area between optimal and predicted MAP curves: 0.4087


